Individual Best Times (All Time)

Andrew Arthur - (894228) - University Of Stirling - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:09.43
4:11.51
4:13.13
4:15.73
4:17.81
4:18.27
4:26.64
4:28.49
4:32.31
4:36.72
4:41.28
4:42.79
4:48.15
4:52.04
4:52.17
5:06.25
5:06.25
5:14.70
5:18.01
5:24.69
5:36.28

5:38.00

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:11.51
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

616
601
589
571
558
555
504
494
473
451
429
422
399
383
383
332
332
306
297
279
251

247

WA Pts

601

Round

Round

F

Date

07/12/18
12/02/23
06/10/19
08/12/17
08/10/17
15/12/19
26/11/16
10/09/17
02/10/16
07/10/18
26/06/16
18/09/16
17/01/16
20/06/15
04/10/15
03/05/15
03/05/15
18/01/15
30/11/14
04/05/14
19/01/14
03/11/13

Date

12/02/23

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming

Bellshill Sharks Winter Meet 2023

SASA North District Distance Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
SASA ND Meet

Scottish National Short Course Championships
North District Age Group Meet 2016
Aberdeen Time Trials

ND Distance Meet

ND Distance Meet

North District Development Meets

Aberdeen ASC Time Trials

SAS Junior Meet 2016

SASA North District Development Meet 2015
North District Distance Meet

Carnegie So Long Meet

Carnegie So Long Meet

Carnegie Graded Meet

SASA North District Age Group Meet
Carnegie So Long Meet

Carnegie Graded Meet

North District Distance Meet

Meet

Bellshill Sharks Winter Meet 2023

Venue

Edinburgh
Belshill
Fraserburgh
Edinburgh
Fraserburgh
Edinburgh
Inverness
Aberdeen
Fraserburgh
Fraserburgh
Inverness
Aberdeen
Westhill
Inverness
Fraserburgh
Glenrothes
Dunfermline
Dunfermline
Inverness
Dunfermline
Dunfermline

Fraserburgh

Venue

Belshill
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Club Swam Under Level

Aberdeen 2

2
Aberdeen 2

2
Aberdeen 2
Aberdeen 2
Aberdeen 2
Aberdeen 2
Aberdeen 2
Aberdeen 2
Aberdeen 2
Aberdeen 2
Aberdeen 2
Aberdeen 1
Aberdeen 1
Aberdeen 2
Aberdeen 2
Aberdeen 2
Aberdeen 1
Aberdeen 2
Aberdeen 2
Aberdeen 1

Club Swam Under Level

2
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4:18.27
4:13.13
4:09.43
4:36.72
4:15.73
4:17.81
4:28.49
4:26.64
4:32.31
4:42.79
4:41.28
4:48.15
4:52.17
4:52.04
5:06.25
5:06.25
5:14.70
5:18.01
5:24.69
5:36.28

5:38.00

Copyright 2024

555
589
616
451
571
558
494
504
473
422
429
399
383
383
332
332
306
297
279
251

247

15/12/19
06/10/19
07/12/18
07/10/18
08/12/17
08/10/17
10/09/17
26/11/16
02/10/16
18/09/16
26/06/16
17/01/16
04/10/15
20/06/15
03/05/15
03/05/15
18/01/15
30/11/14
04/05/14
19/01/14
03/11/13

Scottish National Short Course Championships

SASA North District Distance Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming

ND Distance Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
SASA ND Meet

Aberdeen Time Trials

North District Age Group Meet 2016

ND Distance Meet

Aberdeen ASC Time Trials

North District Development Meets

SAS Junior Meet 2016

North District Distance Meet

SASA North District Development Meet 2015
Carnegie So Long Meet

Carnegie So Long Meet

Carnegie Graded Meet

SASA North District Age Group Meet
Carnegie So Long Meet

Carnegie Graded Meet

North District Distance Meet

Edinburgh
Fraserburgh
Edinburgh
Fraserburgh
Edinburgh
Fraserburgh
Aberdeen
Inverness
Fraserburgh
Aberdeen
Inverness
Westhill
Fraserburgh
Inverness
Glenrothes
Dunfermline
Dunfermline
Inverness
Dunfermline
Dunfermline

Fraserburgh

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Aberdeen
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