Individual Best Times (All Time)

Andrew Arthur - (894228) - University Of Stirling - 400 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:09.43	616	Н	07/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Aberdeen	2
4:11.51	601	F	12/02/23	Bellshill Sharks Winter Meet 2023	Belshill		2
4:13.13	589	F	06/10/19	SASA North District Distance Meet	Fraserburgh	Aberdeen	2
4:15.73	571	Н	08/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh		2
4:17.81	558	F	08/10/17	SASA ND Meet	Fraserburgh	Aberdeen	2
4:18.27	555	Н	15/12/19	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Aberdeen	2
4:26.64	504	F	26/11/16	North District Age Group Meet 2016	Inverness	Aberdeen	2
4:28.49	494	F	10/09/17	Aberdeen Time Trials	Aberdeen	Aberdeen	2
4:32.31	473	F	02/10/16	ND Distance Meet	Fraserburgh	Aberdeen	2
4:36.72	451	F	07/10/18	ND Distance Meet	Fraserburgh	Aberdeen	2
4:41.28	429	F	26/06/16	North District Development Meets	Inverness	Aberdeen	2
4:42.79	422	F	18/09/16	Aberdeen ASC Time Trials	Aberdeen	Aberdeen	2
4:48.15	399	F	17/01/16	SAS Junior Meet 2016	Westhill	Aberdeen	2
4:52.04	383	F	20/06/15	SASA North District Development Meet 2015	Inverness	Aberdeen	1
4:52.17	383	F	04/10/15	North District Distance Meet	Fraserburgh	Aberdeen	1
5:06.25	332	F	03/05/15	Carnegie So Long Meet	Glenrothes	Aberdeen	2
5:06.25	332	F	03/05/15	Carnegie So Long Meet	Dunfermline	Aberdeen	2
5:14.70	306	F	18/01/15	Carnegie Graded Meet	Dunfermline	Aberdeen	2
5:18.01	297	F	30/11/14	SASA North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Aberdeen	1
5:24.69	279	F	04/05/14	Carnegie So Long Meet	Dunfermline	Aberdeen	2
5:36.28	251	F	19/01/14	Carnegie Graded Meet	Dunfermline	Aberdeen	2
5:38.00	247	F	03/11/13	North District Distance Meet	Fraserburgh	Aberdeen	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level	
4:11.51	601	F	12/02/23	Bellshill Sharks Winter Meet 2023	Belshill		2	

							Page 2 / 2
4:18.27	555	Н	15/12/19	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Aberdeen	2
4:13.13	589	F	06/10/19	SASA North District Distance Meet	Fraserburgh	Aberdeen	2
4:09.43	616	Н	07/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Aberdeen	2
4:36.72	451	F	07/10/18	ND Distance Meet	Fraserburgh	Aberdeen	2
4:15.73	571	Н	08/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh		2
4:17.81	558	F	08/10/17	SASA ND Meet	Fraserburgh	Aberdeen	2
4:28.49	494	F	10/09/17	Aberdeen Time Trials	Aberdeen	Aberdeen	2
4:26.64	504	F	26/11/16	North District Age Group Meet 2016	Inverness	Aberdeen	2
4:32.31	473	F	02/10/16	ND Distance Meet	Fraserburgh	Aberdeen	2
4:42.79	422	F	18/09/16	Aberdeen ASC Time Trials	Aberdeen	Aberdeen	2
4:41.28	429	F	26/06/16	North District Development Meets	Inverness	Aberdeen	2
4:48.15	399	F	17/01/16	SAS Junior Meet 2016	Westhill	Aberdeen	2
4:52.17	383	F	04/10/15	North District Distance Meet	Fraserburgh	Aberdeen	1
4:52.04	383	F	20/06/15	SASA North District Development Meet 2015	Inverness	Aberdeen	1
5:06.25	332	F	03/05/15	Carnegie So Long Meet	Glenrothes	Aberdeen	2
5:06.25	332	F	03/05/15	Carnegie So Long Meet	Dunfermline	Aberdeen	2
5:14.70	306	F	18/01/15	Carnegie Graded Meet	Dunfermline	Aberdeen	2
5:18.01	297	F	30/11/14	SASA North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Aberdeen	1
5:24.69	279	F	04/05/14	Carnegie So Long Meet	Dunfermline	Aberdeen	2
5:36.28	251	F	19/01/14	Carnegie Graded Meet	Dunfermline	Aberdeen	2
5:38.00	247	F	03/11/13	North District Distance Meet	Fraserburgh	Aberdeen	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS